
Startliste

Turnier: Spätsommerturnier Römerhof
Turniertermin 23.08.2025

Name Vorname Club HCP Startzeit
Gehrmann Andrea Kölner GC 9,5 10:00
Reichelt Gisbert V-Golf St.Urbanus 16,6 10:00
Koch Ludwig GC Bad Münstereifel 25,5 10:00
Gehrmann Erich Kölner GC 19,5 10:10
Brandes Ekkehard Kölner GC 29,1 10:10
Reichelt Johanna Golfbetrieb Anetseder 38,8 10:10
Lesch Walter Golfclub Kallin e.V. 26,5 10:20
Woerdemann Wilhelm Römerhof 30,1 10:20
Haeming Kathrin Golfcity Pulheim 35,5 10:20
Heßler Norbert GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 27,1 10:30
Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 29,4 10:30
Schneider Nadine Kölner GC 30,8 10:30
Hochheimer Ralf Römerhof 22,9 10:40
Beyerling Tina Römerhof 33,8 10:40
Bernhard Birgit Golfclub Westheim 36,2 10:40
Kostenzer Lars GC Heckenhof 20,1 10:50
Herkenrath Wolfgang V-Golf St.Urbanus 24,5 10:50
Böhm Antje GC Schloss Miel 31,4 10:50
Halbach Rainer Römerhof 20,9 11:00
Becker Ursula Römerhof 29,0 11:00
Strünker-Meid Marie-Theres G&LC Köln 30,0 11:00
Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 31,5 11:00



HCP-Klassen

Turnier: Spätsommerturnier Römerhof
Turniertermin 23.08.2025

Name Vorname Club HCP Klasse
Gehrmann Andrea Kölner GC 9,5 1
Reichelt Gisbert V-Golf St.Urbanus 16,6
Gehrmann Erich Kölner GC 19,5
Kostenzer Lars GC Heckenhof 20,1
Halbach Rainer Römerhof 20,9
Hochheimer Ralf Römerhof 22,9
Herkenrath Wolfgang V-Golf St.Urbanus 24,5
Koch Ludwig GC Bad Münstereifel 25,5
Lesch Walter Golfclub Kallin e.V. 26,5
Heßler Norbert GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 27,1
Becker Ursula Römerhof 29,0
Brandes Ekkehard Kölner GC 29,1 2
Gilgen Bettina GC Velbert Gut Kuhlendahl 29,4
Strünker-Meid Marie-Theres G&LC Köln 30,0
Woerdemann Wilhelm Römerhof 30,1
Schneider Nadine Kölner GC 30,8
Böhm Antje GC Schloss Miel 31,4
Schmidt Manfred Emil GC Schloß Auel 31,5
Beyerling Tina Römerhof 33,8
Haeming Kathrin Golfcity Pulheim 35,5
Bernhard Birgit Golfclub Westheim 36,2
Reichelt Johanna Golfbetrieb Anetseder 38,8


